
Order due by 9am Order delivered
Friday  Sept 12 Wednesday, Sept. 17
Friday Sept, 26 Wesnesday , Oct. 1 
Friday , Oct. 10 Wesnesday , Oct. 15 
Friday , Oct 24 Wednesday, Oct. 29
Friday , Nov. 7 Wednesday, Nov, 7
**Thursday, Nov. 20 **Tuesday, Nov. 25  
Friday , Dec 5 Wednesday, Dec 10
Friday, Dec 12 Wednesday, Dec 17 No break between these two orders
Friday, Jan. 9 Wednesday, Jan. 14
Friday , Jan 23 Wednesday, Jan. 28
Friday Feb. 6 Wednesday , Feb. 11
Friday , Feb 20 Friday, Feb 25
** Thursday, March 5 Wednesday , March 11
Friday, March 20 Wednesday March 25 
Friday April 17 Wednesday April 22
Friday May 1 Wendesday, May 6
Friday May 15 Wednesday May 20 Last order of the school year, end of standing orders

Summer Orders
Friday June 19 Wednesday June 24 *
Friday July 17 Wednesday , July 22
End of August order TBT, to be picked up at Open house 

* Tuition credit for 2015-16 school year will incude orders up to June 30, 2015
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